

ST 5(01)/2025
Sessions 252 of 2024
CNR-WBBB01-003970-2024
JO CODE WB00625

Order No 17 dated

12.02.2026

Today is fixed for production and evidence.

Accused namely, Kishan Hemram is produced from J/C.

Ld. P.P. in-charge and Ld. Defence counsel are present.

No witness has turned up.

Fix for production and evidence as per following fresh schedule:-

28.04.2026 for evidence of csw-3.

29.04.2026 for evidence of csw-6.

30.04.2026 for evidence of csw-7.

Dictated & corrected

Additional Sessions Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum.

Additional Sessions Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum